Applications:
•	 HC/O2 gas detector in air & in inert background by
	 IMO/ship class.
•	 Portable gas detector by IMO coal carrier application.
•	 Pump room monitoring detector by OCIMF/ISGOTT.
•	 Benzene vapor monitoring by IMO/OCIMF.
•	 Suitable gas detector by the changed BC Code
	 (IMSBC Code, Internation Maritime Solid Bulk Cargoes

* Other gas combinations are possible. Please contact RKI Instruments
	 or your authorized distributor.
ORDER INFORMATION
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
RKI Instruments, Inc.	 www.rkiinstruments.com
Instrument Accessories
49-2175RK-02 Battery charger,100~240VAC, with 4 C size NI-MH batteries, Eagle 2
80-0101RKE Floating ball/hose assembly, 25’ (8m), with Eagle 2 fitting
80-0405RK Dilution fitting 50:50
80-0540RK Sampling hose 40’ (12m), polyurethane with Eagle 2 fittings
80-0575RK Sampling hose 75’ (22m), polyurethane with Eagle 2 fittings
80-0599RK Sampling hose 100’ (30m), polyurethane with Eagle 2 fittings
80-0599RK-125 Sampling hose 125’ (38m), polyurethane with Eagle 2 fittings
Aluminum Cyliders and Equipment
81-0151RK-04 H2S 25 ppm in N2 bal. 34AL cylinder
34 AL Cylinder	      Regulator for 34AL cylinder
81-0154RK-04
Mixed calibration gas, 34AL cylinder, CH4
50% LEL/O2 12%/ CO 50 ppm/H2S
25 ppm in N2 bal.
81-0158RK-04
Mixed calibration gas, 34AL cylinder,
i-C4H10 50% LEL/O2 12%/CO 50 ppm/
H2S 25 ppm in N2 bal.
81-1051RK Regulator for 34AL cylinder
81-1132RK Sampling bag (1L)
Steel Cyliders and Equipment
81-0011RK-01 CH4, 10% VOL in N2 bal. 34L
34L & 17L Cylinders    Regulator for  34/17L cylinder
81-0012RK-01 CH4, 50% LEL in air bal. 34L
81-0018RK-01 i-C4H10, 50% LEL in air bal. 34L
81-0019RK-01 i-C4H10, 10% VOL in N2 bal. 34L
81-0064RK-01 CO, 50 ppm in air bal. 34L
81-0074RK O2, 2% VOL in N2 bal. 17L
81-0075RK-01 O2, 10% VOL in N2 bal. 34L
81-0078RK-01 N2, 99.999%. 34L cylinder
81-1050RK Regulator for 34L & 17L cylinder
Authorized Distributor:
RKI Instruments, Inc.
33248 Central Avenue